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LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Brazil Cdr Izabel King Jeck izabel@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Prof Sunil Bisnath (chair) sbisnath@yorku.ca 

Chile Dr Juan Carlos Báez Soto  Jbaez@udec.cl 

Denmark Dr Niels Andersen na@space.dtu.dk 

Indonesia Dr Ir Sobar Sutisna cdbr.idu@gmail.com 

Japan Mr Shin Tani 
soarhigh@mac.com 

ico@jodc.go.jp 

Republic of Korea Pro Hyunsoo Kim Kimhsoo@inha.ac.kr 

United Kingdom Mr John Brown (vice-chair) john.brown@ukho.gov.uk 

   

IHB Mr David Wyatt (secretary) adso@iho.int 

DOALOS  Mr Vladimír Jareš jares@un.org 

IHO Observer (Australia) Pro Clive Schofield clives@uow.edu.au 

IHO Observer (Bangladesh) Cdr Sheikh Firoz Ahmed 
firoz1006@yahoo.com  

dhydro@bangladeshnavy.org 

IHO Observer (India) Cdre Ravi Nautiyal 

nhoia@rediffmail.com 

ia-inho-navy@nic.in 

inho@dataone.in 

IHO Observer (Oman) 
Cdr Thani al Mahrouki 

Cdr Ibrahim al Baluchi 

los@omantel.net.om 

nhooman@omantel.net.com 

IHO Observer (UK) Miss Helena Patton helena.patton@ukho.gov.uk 

ABLOS Observer (UK)  Mr Chris Carleton christopher.carleton@sky.com 

Seminar Only Attendees: 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

(Kuwait) 

Ambassador Majdi Al Dafiri 

Mr. Ganim Al Ganim 

Mr. Khalil Danbouh 

danbouh@hotmail.com 

Geospatial Information 

Agency/BIG (Indonesia) 

Dr.-Ing Khafid - Head of Boundary 

Mapping Center 

Mr. Sora Lokita - Head of Legal Division 

 

EMGEPRON (Brazil) Ms Patricia Santose Monte  

Policy Unit Mogadishu 

(Somalia) 
Mr Mohamed Omar Ibrahim  
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